FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Print or Type	e Responses)																	
1. Name and ARZBAEC		Reporting Person * BERT C		2. Issu ACTU					Frading S	Symbol				ationship Director		g Person(s) all applicab		
6100 NOR	TH BAKE	(First) ER ROAD	(Middle)	3. Date of 10/21/2			nsacti	on (l	Month/D	ay/Year	:)		_X_(Officer (give	Presi	dent and CE	er (specify bel	ow)
MILWALL	VEE NA	(Street)		4. If Am	endn	nent, Dat	e Orig	inal	Filed(Mo	onth/Day/Y	ear)		_X_ For	rm filed by (One Reporting I	p Filing(Check Person Reporting Person		ne)
MILWAU (City)	KEE, WI	(State)	(Zip)			7		N.T.	- D -		•,•				c D		1	
			2. Transaction	2A. D			3. Tra				ties Acqu				-	icially Own	6.	7. Nature
1.Title of Sec (Instr. 3)	curity		Date (Month/Day/Year	Execu any	tion I		Code (Instr.		(2	A) or Di	sposed o	f(D)	Owne Transa		ecurities Being Reported		Ownership Form: Direct (D)	of Indirect Beneficial Ownership
							Coc	le	VA	mount	(A) or (D)	Price					or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)
Class A Co	ommon Sto	ock											10,05	52 (1) (2)	1		I	By 401(k)
Class A Co	ommon Sto	ock											1,600) <u>(2)</u>			I	By IRA
Class A Co	ommon Sto	ock											1,100) <u>(2)</u>			I	By family (3)
Class A Co	ommon Sto	ock											1,200) (<u>2</u>)			I	By Spouse
Class A Common Stock												319,0	070 (2)			D		
Reminder: Re	eport on a sep	parate line for each o	class of securities b					F ii a	Persons in this f a currer	orm are	e not re id OMB	quired	d to re	espond ι mber.		on contair form disp		1474 (9-02)
	l _a	I		(e.g., pt		alls, war	rants,	opti	ions, co	nvertibl	e securit	ties)					2 4 2	
Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, i any (Month/Day/Year	Code		5. Num of Der Securi Acquir or Disp of (D) (Instr. and 5)	ivative ties red (A) posed	Ex (M	Date Exc spiration fonth/Da	Date		of Und Securi (Instr.	derlyin ities	_		9. Number Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction	Owners Form of Derivat Securit Direct of or India	ive Ownersh (Instr. 4) D) ect
				Code	V	(A)	(D)		ate cercisable	Expirate Date	ation	Title		Amount or Number of Shares		(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4	4)
Employee Stock Option (right to buy) (4)	\$31.8125	10/21/2003		A		40,00	0		<u>(5)</u>	10/2	1/2013	Clas Comi Sto	mon	40,000	\$ 0	40,000	D	

Reporting Owners

		R	elationships	
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
ARZBAECHER ROBERT C 6100 NORTH BAKER ROAD MILWAUKEE, WI 53209	X		President and CEO	

Signatures

Kathryn M. Moore, As Attorney-In-Fact	10/23/2003
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. *See* 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Best estimate of shares held pursuant to the Actuant 401(k) Plan.
- (2) Revised to reflect 2 for 1 stock split on 10/21/2003.
- (3) Owned by daughters through custodians.
- (4) Option granted under the Actuant Corporation 2002 Stock Plan.
- (5) Fifty percent of the option becomes exercisable on 10/21/2005 and the balance on 10/21/2008.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.